



产品概述 Applications

挖掘机双缸液压剪主要用于钢结构厂房的拆除，废钢物料的剪切和回收，以及报废汽车拆解。液压剪可整体360°旋转调整开口角度，工作效率高，速度快。

挖掘机双缸液压剪采用双油缸和同步机构，让两个工作臂同步运行，才能让它轻量打造的机身实现强大剪切力。整体采用高强度耐磨板制作，强度高重量轻开口大；高压大直径油缸，并具备活塞缸护套，提供大力量的同时避免活塞杆受损。

The double cylinder hydraulic shear of excavators is mainly used for the dismantling of steel structure factories, the cutting and recycling of scrap steel materials, and the dismantling of scrapped cars. The hydraulic shear can rotate 360 degrees to adjust the opening angle, with high work efficiency and fast speed.

The excavator's dual cylinder hydraulic shear adopts a dual oil cylinder and synchronous mechanism, allowing the two working arms to run synchronously in order to achieve strong shear force in its lightweight body. The whole is made of high-strength wear-resistant plate, with high strength, light weight, and large opening; High pressure large-diameter oil cylinder, equipped with a piston cylinder sleeve, provides strong force while avoiding damage to the piston rod.

技术参数 Technical Specifications

型号 Type	适用挖机型号 Applicable Type	最大开口 (mm) Max Opening	剪口深度 (mm) Cutting Depth	外形尺寸 (mm) Overall Dimension	重量 (kg) Weight
DSX180	120-180	680	500	1950	1600
DSX280	200-300	740	550	2200	3100
DSX380	330-400	800	650	3200	4300
DSX480	400+	920	750	5000	6200

